Industrial Services, Mobility and Transport,
Product Safety and Quality, Education and
Consulting, IT Services and Innovation
A
••
TUV TOV Rheinland Group
Acbel Polytech Inc.
Mr. James Lu, Safety Engineer

Your ref.: 12044854
Type of Equipment
Model Designation
Certificate No.
Report No.
Dear Mr. James Lu,
(Switching Power Supply)
See Certificate
R 50101924 0001
11009244 001
Enclosed please find above certification documents.
Please forward these originals to the certificate holder.
If you contact our office, please quote our reference above.
We thank you for your cooperation.
The certificate holder is: TelemecaniquejSchneider
Automation SAS
With kind regards,
Certification Body
B. Scheirer
Enclosure
TOV RHEINLAND TAIWAN LTD.
7F, No. 2, Min Chuan E. Rd., Sec.3,
Taipei 104, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel. (02) 2516-6040
Fax (02) 2504-5040
TAICHUNG BRANCH:
10F, No. 219, Min Chuan Rd.,
Taichung 403, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel. (04) 2301-9898
Fax (04) 2301-9696
KAOHSIUNG BRANCH:
33F-3, No. 80, Min Tzu 1st Rd.,
Kaohsiung 807, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel. (07) 380-1722
Fax(07) 380-1728
NANKANG BRANCH:
No. 99-23, Nan Kang Rd., Sec. 2,
Taipei 115, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel. (02) 2783-6650
Fax (02) 2783-7117
Industrial Services, Mobility and Transport,
Product Safety and Quality, Education and
Consulting, IT Services and Innovation
A
••
TUV TOV Rheinland Group
TelemecaniquejSchneider Automation
SAS
Mrs. Elisabeth Moutou
Zone Industrielle Sud
Rue Lavoisier - BP 6
21601 LONGVIC LES DIJON Cedex
France
Ref : R TUv-Mark Approval
Date 02.04.2007
Our ref. YVL ZTW2
Your ref.: 12044854
Type of Equipment
Model Designation
Certificate No.
Report No.
(Switching Power Supply)
See Certificate
R 50101924 0001
11009244 001
Dear Mrs. Elisabeth Moutou,
The above specified technical equipment has been tested and found to
be in accordance with the relevant requirements.
Enclosed you will find the certificate of approval.
If cancellation of the certificate is submitted by November 15 in a
given year, no fee will be charged for the following year.
We appreciate your kind support and would like to offer our
assistance and continuous services in the future.
Please contact our office for approval of your new products.
With kind regards,
Certification Body
B. Scheirer
CC: Acbel Polytech Inc.
Enclosure
TOV RHEINLAND TAIWAN LTD.
7F, No. 2, Min Chuan E. Rd., Sec.3,
Taipei 104, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel. (02) 2516-6040
Fax (02) 2504-5040
TAICHUNG BRANCH:
10F, No. 219, Min Chuan Rd.,
Taichung 403, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel. (04) 2301-9898
Fax (04) 2301-9696
KAOHSIUNG BRANCH:
33F-3, No. 80, Min Tzu 1st Rd.,
Kaohsiung 807, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel. (07) 380-1722
Fax(07) 380-1728
NANKANG BRANCH:
No. 99-23, Nan Kang Rd., Sec. 2,
Taipei 115, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel. (02) 2783-6650
Fax(02) 2783-7117
Zertifikat
Zertifikat Nr. Certificate No.
R 50101924
Ihr Zeichen Client Reference
12044854
Certificate
Blatt Page
0001
Unser Zeichen Our Reference
ZTW2-YVL- 11009244 001
Ausstellungsdatum
02.04.2007
A
TOV
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
Genehmigungsinhaber License Holder
Telemecanique/Schneider
Automation SAS
Zone Industrielle Sud
Rue Lavoisier - BP 6
21601 LONGVIC LES DIJON Cedex
France
Fertigungsstatte Manufacturing Plant
ZTW2-THC-11009244 001
Priifzeichen Test Mark
BAUART
GEPRUFT
TOV TYPE